Leaf Lens - Bug #10450

Entering 15 characters and submit but displaying validation if 10 characters.
08/14/2024 03:17 PM - Shubham J

Status:
Priority:
Assignee:
Category:

Target version:

Resolved
Normal

Pragati pandey

Start date:

Due date:

% Done:
Estimated time:

Spent time:

08/14/2024

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

04/04/2025

1/2




clipboard-202408141517-leksl.png

History

#1 - 08/14/2024 05:30 PM - Pragati pandey

- Status changed from New to Resolved

Files
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Shubham J
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